
Number Percent Number Percent

Allendale High School 167 109 65% 20 12%

Black River High School 74 51 69% 2 3%

Coopersville High School 179 111 62% 24 13%

Grand Haven High School 381 268 70% 14 4%

Hamilton High School 213 103 48% 14 7%

Holland High School 228 106 46% 25 11%

Hudsonville High School 432 270 63% 49 11%

Jenison High School 335 239 71% 57 17%

Saugatuck High School 74 51 69% 2 3%

Spring Lake High School 198 146 74% 3 2%

West Ottawa High School 477 278 58% 65 14%

Zeeland East High School 215 134 62% 28 13%

Zeeland West High School 169 107 63% 18 11%

Totals 3,142 1,973 63% 321 10%

*Source: MI Center for Educational Performance and Information (CEPI)

17%

16%

23%

21%

2%

4%

24%

24%

18%

14%

5%

22%

4%

18%

2017 Market Share Report: High School Graduates Attending GRCC

Ottawa Area Intermediate School District Public Schools Only*

High School

Number of 

Graduates 

Spring 

2017

Graduates Attending 

Any College Fall 2017

Graduates Attending 

GRCC Fall 2017

% of College-

Bound Grads 

Attending GRCC 

Fall 2016


