2017 Market Share Report: High School Graduates Attending GRCC Ottawa Area Intermediate School District Public Schools Only*

						,
	Number of					% of College-
	Graduates	Graduates Attending		Graduates Attending		Bound Grads
	Spring	Any College Fall 2017		GRCC Fall 2017		Attending GRCC
High School	2017	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Fall 2016
Allendale High School	167	109	65%	20	12%	18%
Black River High School	74	51	69%	2	3%	4%
Coopersville High School	179	111	62%	24	13%	22%
Grand Haven High School	381	268	70%	14	4%	5%
Hamilton High School	213	103	48%	14	7%	14%
Holland High School	228	106	46%	25	11%	24%
Hudsonville High School	432	270	63%	49	11%	18%
Jenison High School	335	239	71%	57	17%	24%
Saugatuck High School	74	51	69%	2	3%	4%
Spring Lake High School	198	146	74%	3	2%	2%
West Ottawa High School	477	278	58%	65	14%	23%
Zeeland East High School	215	134	62%	28	13%	21%
Zeeland West High School	169	107	63%	18	11%	17%
Totals	3,142	1,973	63%	321	10%	16%

^{*}Source: MI Center for Educational Performance and Information (CEPI)